T98000000359

OFFICE USE ONLY (Document #)				
G.L.C. & D. Corpor	ation			
471 NW 132 N	54			
(Address)	3054			•
(City, State, Zip) (Phone	(#)			
		OFFICE USE ONLY		
	O CHUR ATURITE RIFTRA	DED(c) (:fimour):		
CORPORATION NAME(S) & DO	OCOMEN I NOM	200	mnpape51	<u> </u>
1.		(Document #)	<u>-02/10/9801019</u>	007 **87.50
(Corporation Name)		(Document *)	*****87.50 ***	**O:.JU
2. (Corporation Name)		(Document #)		· ·
3. (Corporation Name)		(Document #)	98 MAR	Ω
4		, (表	- 유물고
(Corporation Name)		(Document#)		245 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 25
Walk in Pick up time		Certified Cop	y R	S
Mail out Will wait	Photocopy	Certificate of	Status = 5	
—	 -			αCQ
NEW FILINGS	AMENDA	MENTS	1798-	557
Profit	Amendment		100	7
NonProfit	Resignation of	R.A., Officer/Director	1	
Limited Liability	Change of Regi	stered Agent	Name	1/1
Domestication .	Dissolution/Wit	hdrawal	Availability	
Other	Merger		Document Examiner	GSH
			Updäter	GSH
OTHER FILNGS	REGISTRAT QUALIFICAT		Updater	
Annual Report	Foreign		Verifyer	GSH
Fictitious Name	Limited Partne	rship	Acknowledgement	GSH
Name Reservation	Reinstatement		W. P. Verifyer	GSH
	Trademark		t.	
	Other		Examiner's Initials	
		1	- 1	



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

February 9, 1998

G.L.C. & D. CORPORATION 4176 NW 132ND STREET OPA LOCKA, FL 33054

SUBJECT: GOTAS DE ORO Ref. Number: W98000002877

We have received your document for GOTAS DE ORO and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Because this office is responsible for administering various chapters of the Florida Statutes in addition to Chapter 495, F.S., every business entity listed as the owner/applicant of a mark must have an active registration/filing on file with this office before this filing can be completed. Therefore, we are enclosing the appropriate instructions and/or forms for your convenience.

Please provide this office with an English translation of your mark or a statement that the mark does not have a translation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6917.

Gretchen Harvey Corporate Specialist Supervisor

Letter Number: 098A00007358

98 MAR 31 PM IO. I

APPLICATION FOR THE REGISTRATION OF A TRADEMARK OR SERVICE MARK

PURSUANT TO CHAPTER 495, FLORIDA STATUTES

TO:	Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327	
	Tallahassee, FL 32314	Name & address to whom acknowledgment should be sent:
		G. L. C. + D. CORP.
		4176 NW. 132 ST.
		OPA LOCKA, F. 33054
		(305) 685-0488 Daytime Telephone number
		PART I
1. (a)	Applicant's name: <u>エルsナ/ナンフ</u>	-O ESPANOL, S.A.V
(b)	Applicant's business address: <u>Ave. R</u>	epublica ARGENTINA# 22-B.
• • •		ILA FORDA LIDOU
	32/5	City/State/Zip
	Applicant's telephone number: (345)	427-0505
	Individual " Corporation	☐ Joint Venture ☐ Other:
	General Partnership Limited Partners	•
	than an individual,	78000001635 (2) Domicile State:
(1) Flo	rida registration number: W/A	(2) Domicile State:
(3) Fed	leral Employer Identification Number:/	J/A
2. (a)	If the mark to be registered is a service mark, i.e., furniture moving services, diaper service	the services in connection with which the mark is used: s, house painting services, etc.)
al	ass 35	
		98 98
		— Om
		<u>ω </u>
(b)]	If the mark to be registered is a trademark, the i.e., ladies sportswear, cat food, barbecue grill	goods in connection with which the mark is used:
	Sphash Cohog	1)P
	JANA S. I STORY	+ OKS
		<i>S</i>
(c) '	The mode or manner in which the mark is use	d:(i.e., labels, decals, newspaper advertisements, brochures, etc.)
(5)	,	u Res + habels
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	UKES, + NADEIS
		Continued)

CR2E014(7/97)

d) The class(es) in which goods or services fall:	
Health + BEAUTY AID 3	
PART II 1. Date first used by the applicant, predecessor, or a related company (must (a) Date first used anywhere: 7/3/1903 (b) Date first use	t include month, day and year):
(a) Bate instance.	ca in Fiorida. 18. Of 7 77
PART III 1. The mark to be registered is: (If logo/design is included, please give brief must be 25 words or less.)	f written description which
GOTAS de ORO DROPS OF CO	/D.
2. DISCLAIMER (if applicable) NO CLAIM IS MADE TO THE EXCLUSIVE RIGHT TO USE THE TER	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
" APART	FROM THE MARK AS SHOWN.
I, WARIA DEL C. LOPE2 being sworn, a applicant herein, or that I am authorized to sign on behalf of the owner and applicated company has the right to use such mark in Florida either in the identical folikely to deceive or confuse or to be mistaken therefor. I make this affidavit and vertical further acknowledge that I have read the application and know the contents thereof a correct	cant herein, and no other person except a form or in such near resemblance as to be rerification on my/the applicant's behalf. I
Typed or printed name of applicant Applicant's signature or authorized person's signature.	98 MAR 31 P
STATE OF THORIDA (List name and title)	PM 10:
COUNTY OF BADE	
appeared before me,	SHE personally
who is personally known to me whose identity I proved on the	basis of DRIVERS LICENSE
- Car	alm Gillum
(Seal)	Notary Public Signature OLYN GILLAW Notary's Printed Name
My Commission Expires:	Carrier Carrier

FEE: \$87.50 per class

Carolyn Gillam
Notary Public, State of Florida
Commission No CC 454968
My Commission Expires 06/12/99



Gotas de Oto

Agua de Colonia fresca,
estimedante y transparente cuya
formula viene elaborándose desde1803 con la máxima garantía de
esclutad y en la tradición de la
escluta porfixmenta europea.
EGELENIS POR LA CORC. WATERNO PAGANCE.

750 ml. 25 FL. OZ. C



